■ DESCRIPTION
Flexstrip Light is high brightness SMD LED mounted on
FPC. Six colors (red, orange red, yellow, green, blue and
white) are available for variable applications.
Bright View provides functions of brightness dimmable
and color changeable control system.
■ FEATURES
Number of built-in SMD LEDs : 330 pcs of ultra bright SMD LED

 Date：2008/09/22 Page ：1 of  5 Version-A
■ PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Unit : mm
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
B  V  M  -  S  F 5 C 0 1  W3S-A
LED Color Code
Product Code
LED Module
Bright View Electronics
BVM-SF5C01 SERIESFLEXSTRIP LIGHT
3
3
10
5.2
125125
SOLDER PAD
3M Tape 0.7 2.6
12.5252525255.25.2
SOLDER PAD SOLDER PAD
8250
 Date：2008/09/22 Page ：2 of  5 Version-A
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS AT  Ta = 25 ℃
UNIT
V DC
V DC
W
Operating Temperature Range
Storage  Temperature  Range
*The operating temperature measured position is on the back of the PCB.
■ TYPICAL ELECTRICAL / OPTICAL  CHARACTERISTICS  AT  24VDC  Ta = 25 ℃
BVM-SF5C01B3S Blue
BVM-SF5C01G3S Green
BVM-SF5C01R3S Red
BVM-SF5C01O3S Orange
BVM-SF5C01Y3S Yellow
BVM-SF5C01W3S-A White
BVM-SF5C01W3S-B White
BVM-SF5C01W3S-C White
BVM-SF5C01W3S-D White
PARAMETER MAX.
Electrostatic Discharge (Contact Model)
Maximum Operating Voltage
Color
Power Dissipation / Reel 33
BVM-SF5C01 SERIES
224
448
Part No.
160
448
352
3.5
7.0
2.5
7.0
5.5
Bright View Electronics
FLEXSTRIP LIGHT
1.32
1.32
Current Current
110
110
605
589
1.32
1.32
20
20
110
110
525
625
110 470 20